Ferraz
* HBC ceramic cartridge fuse with silver plated ferrules
* 3 physical sizes 10x38, 14x51 & 22x58
* gL/gG "standard usage e.g. resistive loads"
* For distribution circuit protection
* For use with modular fuse holders
* Meet IEC, NFC & UNE standards
* Approvals Lloyds, Veritas
* Standards IEC 26931&2
FR10GG50V25 Part Number Class Fuse Holder Std Pack Price/Each
10GL005/C211027 0.5A Refer
FR10GG50V1 1A £0.65
FR10GG50V2 2A £0.50
FR10GG50V4 4A £0.50
FR10GG50V6 6A £0.50
FR10GG50V8 8A £0.50
FR10GG50V10 10A £0.50
FR10GG50V12 12A £0.50
FR10GG50V16 16A £0.50
FR10GG50V20 20A £0.50
FR10GG50V25 25A -£1.00
FR10GG40V32 32A 400 VAC £0.50
Part Number Class Fuse Holder Std Pack Price/Each
FR14GG69V2 2A £0.87
FR14GG69V4 4A £0.84
FR14GG69V6 6A £0.87
FR14GG69V8 8A £0.87
FR14GG69V10 10A £0.87
FR14GG69V12 12A £0.87
FR14GG69V16 16A £0.92
FR14GG69V20 20A £0.92
FR14GG69V25 25A £0.90
FR14GG50V32 32A £0.87
FR14GG50V40 40A £0.92
FR14GG40V50 50A 400 VAC £1.00
Part Number Class Fuse Holder Std Pack Price/Each
FR22GG69V4 4A £1.78
FR22GG69V6 6A £1.78
FR22GG69V8 8A £1.78
FR22GG69V10 10A £1.78
FR22GG69V12 12A £1.78
FR22GG69V16 16A £1.78
FR22GG69V20 20A £1.78
FR22GG69V25 25A £1.78
FR22GG69V32 32A £1.78
FR22GG69V40 40A £1.78
FR22GG69V50 50A £1.78
FR22GG69V63 63A £1.78
FR22GG69V80 80A £1.78
FR22GG50V100 100A 500 VAC £1.97
FR22GG40V125 125A 400 VAC £1.97
10
Fuse Rating
10
690 VAC